DIV/Style
affs
affs
affs
ambhfs
ambhfs
amfs
amfs
amfs
cffs
msffs|
msmbhfs
msmfs
msmfs
msmfs
msmfs
msmfs
msmfs
pssmfs
pssmfs
pssmfs
smbbr
smbbr
smbbr
smbhfs
smfs
smfs
smfs
smfs
smfs
smfslr
ssffs
ssmbb
ssmbhfs
ssmfs
ssmfs
ssmfs
ssmfs
yaffs
yaffs
yamfs
yamfs
yamfs
yffs

Name
Julie Kaufman
Mindy Schmidt
Gina Conley
Jereme Reeths
Mike Lantzy
Brian Welch
Austin Loynes
Ryan Phelps
Sadie Welch
Carol Wedge
David Mclachlan
Bob Webb
Ron Hall
Larry Martin
George Coward
John Smith
Al May
Jeff Hunt
Dave Barnsdale
Tim Loynes
Scott Bills
Steve Oakley
Jim Powell
Roger Saddler
David Lamparski
Michael Ros
Jeff Kohler
Scott Hanson
Michael Schoch
Rich Tiberg
Lora Smith
John Warren
Dan Reed
Perry Russo
Mike McGinnis
Greg Fishaw
Doug Klett
Sarah Miller
Allana Frank
Ethan Williams
Eric Rice

Unofficial 2021 MAA Outdoor 420 Championship Results

Day 1 score

332
326
280
310
308
330
317
298
268
125
273
334
310
298
304
291
287
342
347
325
279
251
224
326
331
334
326
306
289
265
317
97
314
329
298
311
321
284
237
291
271

Saddhardh Muradharan 196

Ava Derocha

252

Hosted By Oakland County Sportsman's Club

Day 1 Xs
16
12
3
11
9
17
12
12

13
18
14
14

Day 2 score Days 2 Xs Total Score Total X's

342
344
305
320
320
345
328
332
289
142
259
357
316
314
297
309
297
366
355
330
285
278
250
324
349
335
327
329
303
248
293
89

317
310
314
300

313
242
324
290
234
236

20
18
7
14
12
20
12
16
6

26
11
11

32
25
14

13
21
15
13
16

11

11
13

10

12

674
670
585
630
628
675
645
630
557
267
532
691
626
612
601
600
584
708
702
655
564
529
474
650
680
669
653
635
592
513
610
186
631
639
612
611
321
597
479
615
561
430
488

36
30
10
25
21
37
24
28
10
2

44
20
15
16
14
12
53
47
28
10
9

26
39
29
27
24
11
8
14
0
25
23
20
27
10
14
6
16
9

Points
50
49
48
50
49
50
49
48

50
50
50
49
48
47
46
45
50
49
48
50
49
48
50
50
49
48
47
46
50
50
50
50
50
49
48
47



ymfs
ymfs

Wyatt Welch
Ethan Cellarius

Unofficial 2021 MAA Outdoor 420 Championship Results

344 20 327 17 671
295 3 310 6 605

Hosted By Oakland County Sportsman's Club
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